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§.2 Q.1.1 Do you think Mail service for travelling Canadians is available to Canadians at the Canadian government offices around the world?

REGION GENDER LANGUAGE H.H. INCOME

OF

Unweighted row

TOTAL INTERVIEWS . 190
100.0 100.0 .0 100.0  100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0  100.0 100.0
Yes 387 45 103 3% 193 8 61 288 99
48.4 46.9 50.8  47.9 48.7 52.5 45.0 473 51.9
No 206 24 48 20 109 4 36 161 45
25.8 25.2 7 239 283 27.4 26.6 26.3 26.4  23.8
Dont know 207 27 3 77 s 17 95 112 56 34 39 77 160 46 155 77 48 51
D.N.S. - - - - - - - - - - - -
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